Individual Best Times (Masters)

Andrew Patrick - (402504) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.21
34.20
38.14

39.54

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

38.14
39.54
34.20

33.21

Copyright 2024

223
204
147

132

147
132
204
223

Round

Round

Swim
Date

27/06/09
26/06/10
25/06/22

06/08/21

Swim
Date

25/06/22
06/08/21
26/06/10
27/06/09

Meet

Surrey County Masters Meet
SCWP and SA Masters Champs
County Masters

Dorking

Meet

County Masters
Dorking
SCWP and SA Masters Champs

Surrey County Masters Meet

Venue

Elmbridge
Guildford
Guildford

Dorking

Venue

Guildford
Dorking
Guildford

Elmbridge

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS198 0
MAS237 0
MAS965 0
LEX3724 0

Licence Level

MAS965 0
LEX3724 0
MAS237 0
MAS198 0
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