Individual Best Times (Masters)

Andrew Patrick - (402504) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.21	223		27/06/09	Surrey County Masters Meet	Elmbridge	MAS198	0
34.20	204		26/06/10	SCWP and SA Masters Champs	Guildford	MAS237	0
38.14	147	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
39.54	132	F	06/08/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3724	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
38.14	147	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
39.54	132	F	06/08/21	Dorking	Dorking	LEX3724	0
34.20	204		26/06/10	SCWP and SA Masters Champs	Guildford	MAS237	0
33.21	223		27/06/09	Surrey County Masters Meet	Elmbridge	MAS198	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS